James Lick Boys Soccer Program

2017-2018 Schedule

Date

11/20
11/21
11/28
11/30
12/04
TBD

12/14
12/21
01/02
01/04
01/08
01/11
01/15
01/18
01/22
01/25
01/29
02/01
02/05
02/08
02/12
02/15

ALovato Cup Tournament

Opponent
Del Mar*

Branham(scrimmage)
Latino College Prep”

Fremont”
St. Francis®
TBD”

Westmont(scrimmage)

Willow Glen*
Gunderson**
Live Oak**

Piedmont Hills**

Silver Creek**
Sobrato™*

San Jose**
Yerba Buena**

Gunderson**
Live Oak**

Piedmont Hills**

Silver Creek**
Sobrato™*

San Jose**
Yerba Buena**

*Pre-season games
**| eague games

Site

James Lick
Branham
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
Mt. Pleasant
TBD

James Lick
Willow Glen
James Lick
James Lick
Piedmont Hills
Silver Creek
James Lick
San Jose
James Lick
Gunderson
Live Oak
James Lick
James Lick
Sobrato
James Lick
Yerba Buena

Varsity Head coach: Manuel Manzo (mmanzo1421@yahoo.com)
F/S Head Coach: Mr. Woods (Futebolmarcus@gmail.com)

Time FS/V
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:00 V-6:00
FS-4:30 V-7:30
FS-3:00 V-6:00
TBD

FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30
FS-3:15 V-5:30

W/L/T

Please contact Mr. Iniguez (iniguezr@esuhsd.org) with any concerns prior to contacting the
coaches.




